

ID INFO BUSINESS SERVICES LTD					
CIN : L72900KA1968PLC001768 / Website : www.hemakuta.com / Email : hemkuta.ind@gmail.com					
Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year Ended March 31, 2017					(Rs. In lacs)
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		31.03.17	31.12.16	31.03.16	31.03.17
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Income				
a	Net Sales/Income From Operations	0	0	0	0
b	Other Operating Income	1.20	5.00	0.19	6.20
	Sub Total	1.20	5.00	0.19	6.20
2	Expenditure				
a	Increase/Decrease in stock in trade/WIP	1.11	2.15	0	0
b	Consumption of raw material				
c	Purchase Pf traded goods				
d	Employees Cost	-0.29	2.33	0	5.30
e	Depreciation	1.27	0	0	1.27
f	Other Expenditure	2.07	1.02	0.39	3.99
g	Income Written Back	0	0	0	0
	Sub Total	4.16	5.50	0.39	10.56
	Profit from Operations Before Other Income, Interest and				
3	Exceptional Items (1- 2)	-2.96	-0.50	-0.20	-4.36
4	Other Income	0	0.00	0	0
5	Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)	-2.96	-0.50	-0.20	-4.36
6	Interest	0	0	0	0
7	Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (5+6)	-2.96	-0.50	-0.20	-4.36
8	Exceptional items	0	0	0	0
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activites before tax (7+8)	-2.96	-0.50	-0.20	-4.36
10	Tax Expenses	0	0	0	0
	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activites after tax (9-				
11	10)	-2.96	-0.50	-0.20	-4.36
12	Extraordinary Items(Net of Tax expenses)	0	0	0	0
13	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period(11-12)	-2.96	-0.50	-0.20	-4.36
14	Paid-Up equity share capital(Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	12500000	12500000	12500000	12500000
	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance				
15	Sheet of previous accounting year				
16	Earnings Per Share(EPS) - Basic and Diluted (not annualised)	0	0	0	0
17	Public Shareholding				
	No. of shares	343740	343740	343740	343740
	Percentage of shareholding	27.50	27.50	27.50	27.50
18	Promoters & Promoter Group Shareholding				
a	Pledged/Encumbered				
	Number of Shares	0	0	0	0
	Percentage of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of				
	promoter & promoter group)	0	0	0	0
	Percentage of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the				
	company)	0	0	0	0
b	Non- Encumbered				
	Number of Shares	906260	906260	906260	906260
	Percentage of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of				
	promoter & promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	Percentage of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the				
	company)	72.50	72.50	72.50	72.50
INVESTOR COMPLAINTS		Quarter ended on 31st March, 2017			
Pending at the beginning of the quarter		NIL			
Received during the quarter		NIL			
Disposed of during the quarter		NIL			
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter		NIL			

For ID INFO BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED


Director

